
PORTIONER

DESSERTER & BAKVERK

SPAGHETTI ALLA
PUTTANESCA 

CHEVRÉ CHAUD

SAN MARZANOTOMAT, SARDELLER,
KAPRIS, OLIVER, CHILI

EKLANDAGATAN 11
GÖTEBORG CAFE.ROBEL

GRATINERAD CHEVRÉ, VALNÖTTER,
BETOR, SALLAD, PÄRON,
VINAIGRETTE

155

165

PINTXOS

SPANSK TORTILLA
BONDOMELETT MED POTATIS 

105

SNACKS & DELI

OLIVER
CHIPS
PICKLES
MARCONAMANDLAR
BOQUERONES (BISCAYA) 
TONFISK (AZORERNA)

55

30

40

45

75

125

CITRONTARTLETTE
LEMON CURD, BRÄND MARÄNG

95

VIT CHOKLADCRÉME
SATSUMA, MANDELKAKA

85

PASTEL DE NATA
PORTUGISISK BAKELSE SMAKSATT MED
KANEL OCH CITRON 

65

SARDELLER
RÖKT OST,  FEFFERONI 

35

LUFTTORKAD SKINKA
MAYO, SYRAD SELLERI, SHALLOT

45

PECORINO
CHAMPINJON, OLIV, KAPRIS

40

RÖKT LAX
FÄSKOST, PEPPARROT

45

BIKINI TOAST
LAGRAD SKOTSK CHEDDAR, RÖKT
KALKON, FEFFERONI

95

OST & CHARK 195
TRE OLIKA OSTAR, TRE OLIKA
CHARKUTTERIER 



APERITIF

VIN

CAMPARI SODA

TORR SHERRY

NEGRONI

GIN TONIC

EKLANDAGATAN 11
GÖTEBORG CAFE.ROBEL

95

75

125

125

ÖL

APEROL SPRITZ 125

VERMUT NEGRE 75

SAN MIGUEL 33CL

DUVEL SPECIAL BLOND 33CL

SAN MIGUEL 1L

MAHOU SESSION IPA 33CL

65

95

195

85

ALHAMBRA RESERVA 33CL 90

MOUSSERANDE

CHIC CAVA

BORN ROSÉ BRUT

85/425

115/545

ZANOTTTO PET NAT 635

OLCAVIANA, CHARDONNAY 

AZIMUT BLANC, MACABEO M.FL

95/475

125/575

MARTIN CODAX, ALBARIÑO 135/675

SANTIAGO VV ROSÉ, TOUR. NAC.
BORN ROSÉ MAGNUM, GRTXA/TEMP.

95/475

995

95/475

115/575

CONEJO BRAVO, TEMP. BOBAL

AZIMUT NEGRE, TEMP. M.FL

LÄSK

MINERALVATTEN

ÖL 0,5%

LEMONAD

35

35

45

CUBA COLA / ZERO 35

KAFFE

ESPRESSO

CAFFÉ LATTE 

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO

25/35

55

35/40

50

CORTADO 45

TÉ 35

CHAI LATTE 55

SUCCÉS VINICOLA, PARELLADA 125/625

WILDER SATZ, RIESLING M.FL 140/695

LA CUCA DE LLUM, TREPAT

130/645

VINYES TORTUGA, GARNATXA 155/775

EL MARUJO, TEMPRANILLO

125/625


